THE MANAGEMENT, STAFF AND STUDENTS OF

KARNATAKA SANGHA HR. SEC. SCHOOL

&

KARNATAKA SANGHA NURSERY & PRIMARY SCHOOL

No. 111, Habibullah Road, T.Nagar, Chennai – 600 017

Cordially invite you for the

SAMATHUVA PONGAL CELEBRATIONS & PRIMARY SCHOOL EXHIBITION

12-01-2024 Friday Time 8.00 am Venue School Premises

SHRI. K. RAJESH RAO

President & Correspondent Karnataka Sangha Hr. Sec., Nursery & Primary School *T.Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.*

Has kindly consented to be the chief guest

SHRI. K. GURUPRASAD GENERAL SECRETARY SHRI. S. RAMACHANDRA BHAT TREASURER

SHRI. R. THIRUMAVALAVAN HEADMASTER KARNATAKA SANGHA HR. SEC. SCHOOL SMT. M. SOLAI HEADMISTRESS KARNATAKA SANGHA NURSERY & PRIMARY SCHOOL